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Department Coordinator E-mail Phone 

Accountancy Dr. Thomas Oliver toliver@clarion.edu 2628 

Administrative Science Dr. Chad Smith csmith@clarion.edu 2614 

AGES 
Dr. Tony Vega 
Dr. Paul Ryberg 

avega@clarion.edu 
pryberg@clarion.edu 

2023 
2718 

Art  No Internship Coordinators*3 
  

ATSW Dr. Douglas Knepp dknepp@clarion.edu 1667 

Biology Dr. Susie Boyden- Biology sboyden@clarion.edu      2759 

Chemistry  Dr. Larry Bering  lbering@clarion.edu   2565  

Communication Dr. Andrew Lingwall alingwall@clarion.edu   1882 

Communication Sciences & 
Disorders Dr. Colleen McAleer 

cmcaleer@clarion.edu 2119 

Computer Information Science Dr. Jon O’Donnell jodonnell@clarion.edu 2320 

Economics Dr. Rod Raehsler rraehsler@clarion.edu 2627 

Education Dr. Susan Courson scourson@clarion.edu 2105 

English Dr. Elizabeth MacDaniel emacdaniel@clarion.edu 2159 

Finance 
Dr. Jeff Eicher 
Dr. Jerry Belloit 

jeicher@clarion.edu 
belloit@clarion.edu 

2644 
2626 

Health & Physical Ed. Ms. Gayle Truitt-Bean gtruittbean@clarion.edu 2830 

History 
Dr. Robert Frakes (if any internships 
arise) 

rfrakes@clarion.edu 2375 

Library Science Dr. Buchanan buchanan@clarion.edu  2447 

Marketing Dr. Chad Smith csmith@clarion.edu 2628 

Mathematics Dr. John Beal jbeal@clarion.edu 2339 

Modern Languages Dr. Yun Shao yshao@clarion.edu 1840 

Music Dr. Stephen Johnson*1 
stjohnson@clarion.edu  2436 

Political Science Dr. Barry Sweet bsweet@clarion.edu 2205 

Physics Dr. John Heard jheard@clarion.edu 2573 

Psychology*2 
Dr. Dave Schlueter dschlueter@clarion.edu 2443 

Sociology Dr. Mary Jo Reef reef@clarion.edu 2400 

Special Ed. & Rehabilitative Science Dr. Ray Feroz rferoz@clarion.edu 2052 

Theatre Ms. Marilouise Michel mmichel@clarion.edu 2648 

 
 
 
*

1 The music department will not be offering internships beginning Fall 2013 
*

2
 The psychology department internship coordinator will be Dr. Slattery beginning Fall 2013 

*
3 The art department does not offer internships as of Fall 2010 
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